FIT ITEM 18 AROUND

VIEW ON ARROW ‘B

B8xM12x50mm
» STUD ON 177.8 PCD

WELD AS HIGH AS POSSIBLE
TO BDC BACK PLATE

VIEW ON ARROW ‘A’

1| BOLT,HEX-M6X20MM 20 6 S/S M06020BLT-S 0.0
2 | WASHER,FLAT-M6X1.6MM S/S MO6016WSF-S 0.0
1 | BRK,FASTENING,EARTH,29 42 30 3MM, S/S 304L SHT0000JFO-A 0.0
1 | NUT,HEX-M6 S/S MO600ONUT-S 0.0
1 | WASHER,FLAT-M4.3X2MM,0D 16MM S/S M04310WSF-S 0.0
1| RAW,CHN-@3X22X12X200M 160 12 93, S/STEEL RAW22123CHN-S 0.0
2 | STUD,HALF-M16X125MM 125 S/S M16125STH-S 0.0
8 | WASHER,SPRING-M16X4MM S/S M16040WSS-S 0.0
8 | WASHER,SPRING-M12X3MM S/S M12030WSS-S 0.0
2 | STUD,HALF-M16X120MM 120 S/S M16120STH-S 0.0
7 | STUD,HALF-M12X50MM 50 S/S M12050STH-S 0.0
1 | STUD,HALF—M12X45MM 45 S/S M12045STH-S 0.0
1 | ANC,CAS-3"BSP WITH CHAIN PILLAR @4MM S/S 316L ANCO003CAS-B 0.3
8 | NUT,HEX-M16 S/S M16000NUT-S 0.0
8 | NUT,HEX-M12 S/S M12000NUT-S 0.0
1 | GAS,CAF-2203x@114x2.5mm 2 203 | 2.5MM, CAF/PTFE GASO004CAF-A 0.1
1 | GAS,CAF-0142x086x2.5mm 2 142 | 2.5MM, CAF GAS0045CAF-A 0.1
1 | GAS,CAF-8142x077x2.5mm 2 142 | 2.5MM, CAF/PTFE GAS0035CAF-A 0.1
1| BDC,FVL-3"HL,45",826/1200 BDCOOOTFVL-A 0.0
1 | BUT,FVL-3",368,/7000B,CLAMP TYPE S/S 316L BUTOO0OFVL-A 0.0
FOR UNCLAD TANKS DO NOT FIT ITEM 19 o.__< ADAPTOR,SQUARE,3",160PCD,BSP 45 88 45MM, S/S 316L m_.zwﬂ_.wﬁwx owo
DESCRIPTION L B MATERIAL ]
TEM 12 BETWEEN FLANGES. e T e | UNAUTHORISED REPRODUCTION AND | PROJEGTION 1@ | oram: KBurger owte:| 21/08/2000
e (T ()| OR USE OF THIS DRAWING AND 'S [ sow: 1:2 CHECK: vers. | 0
Tt ice ool asa 2| | CONTENTS ARE STRICTLY PROHIBITED. [ck no: 7752 APPRY: v | 0
GENERIC/UNIVERSAL/LCD—ISO TANKS — 800mm WIDE BOX[ 1 DESCRIPTION:
p—— o BOTTOM DISCH—3"x45",FVL,HL,BUT,BSP
1.)] BDC Cap onto Spigot Flange 160mm 50 pctoraly updote, w_| 368/700B,3mm CHAIN,CAF
Item 18 was ANCOOO2KER-A item 20 and 21 added ECR7760_0] €D DRAWING NR:
2.)| BDC Cap to Backplate above Valve 330mm + Jou02/05 bt oded for wnchd ok ” n
3.)| BDC Cap to Left Hand side of Bottom Mount 490mm [ Tor/00/0sliem 9 was £ & 1, 1 & 19 mo agid pre— " Eﬁ:__— ===< BDCOO08JFO999—-H
4.)| BDC Cap to Backplate above Valve, to Spigot on LHS of Bottom Mount| 490mm REVISIONS BY FORMAT:  A3H




